LED Neon Tube

LUXX Light Technology




LUXX Light Technology

TOPneon 0606

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
4mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

TOPneon 0807

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

cCcT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
6mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

- (7

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

LED Neon Tube

TOPneon 1010 TOPneon 1010T

S0/

y ML ¢

Specifications / data per meter

-h

g amm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

V/

Mounting Profiles

Specifications / data per meter

_ Electrical
Electrical Power 9.6W
Power 9.6W .
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC P &
| . l LED
Type 2835
Type 2835 Qty 120
Q'ty 120 CCT 2700~6500K
CCT 2700~6500K CRI >80 Ra
CRI >80 Ra PCB Width 6mm
PCB Width 6mm
) Light Output
Light Output ) Beam Angle 180°
Beam Angle 120 Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Efficiency 50 Lm/W Lumen 450 Lm
Lumen 450 Lm
. IP Rating P67
IP Rating P67

End Caps

8mm E&

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

LED Neon Tube

TOPneon 1212 TOPneon 1212T

Specifications / data per meter

Specifications / data per meter

v Electrical Flectrical
Power 9.6W
Power 9.6W _ Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED * LED
Type 2835
Type 3535 Qty 140
Qty cCT 2700~6500K
CCT 2700~6500K CRI >80 Ra
CRI >80 Ra :
B Width 8
PCB Width 8mm PCBWI mm
. Light Output
Light Out||:>ut o Beam Angle 180°
E;?Cri'; r'?cr;/g € ;éOLm W Efficiency 50 Lm/W
450 L
Lumen 450 Lm Lumen m
IP Rati P67
IP Rating P67 ating

I

.h

8mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

Jé

Mounting Profiles

.h

End Caps

V4%
- |* W4
8mm / E%

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

LED Neon Tube

TOPneon 2014 TOPneon 2014T

Specifications / data per meter

Specifications / data per meter

. Electrical
Electrical Power 9.6W
Power 9.6W :
I t voltage 12V / 24V DC
] Inputvoltage 12V / 24V DC nput voitag
N\ LED
LED
Type 2835
Type fggS Q'ty 120
Qly ccT 2700~6500K
CCT 2700~6500K CRI >80 Ra
CRI >80 Ra :
th 12
PCB Width 12mm PCB Wid mm
) Light Output
Light Out||:>ut o Beam Angle 180°
Efgiacrir(;r? cr;g € ;éOLm W Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 450 Lm
‘ Lumen 450 Lm um
| < IP Rati P67
= | / IP Rating P67 ating
~— s
M - - .
End Caps End Caps

by 4§
18mm

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles

|

S

by &
18mm

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

TOPneon 1616

)l

i
%

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CcCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
10/12mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

14 mm

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 1616

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Q'ty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

Mounting Clips

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
12Zmm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

18mm

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

TOPneon 2020

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
10/12mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

18mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 2020

........

aner

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

18mm

Mounting Clips

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
12Zmm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

TOPneon 3020

oS

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CcCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

18W
12V / 24V DC

2835

240
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
15mm

120°
50 Lm/W
900 Lm

P67

..

Mounting Clips

28mm

End Caps

Mounting Profiles

TOPneon 4025

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Q'ty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

-
= 4

Mounting Clips

38mm

20w
12V / 24V DC

2835

280

2700~6500K

>80 Ra

20mm (2 rows LED)

120°
50 Lm/W
1000 Lm

P67

-

End Caps

Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 0408

ansnses

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

8W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra

5mm

120°
50 Lm/W
400 Lm

P67

U

—»! lg— 3 mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 0410

------

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical

Power 8W

Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED

Type 2835

Q'ty 280

CCT 2700~6500K
CRI >80 Ra

PCB Width 5/6mm
Light Output

Beam Angle 120°
Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 1000 Lm

IP Rating P67

L

End Caps

—»! l— 3 mm

Mounting Clips Mounting Profiles



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 0612

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

|

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra

8mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

—»! lg4— 5mm

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 0613T

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical

Power 9.6W

Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED

Type 2835

Q'ty 120

CCT 2700~6500K
CRI >80 Ra

PCB Width 8mm

Light Output

Beam Angle 180°
Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 450 Lm

IP Rating P67

| I

—»! |l4— 5mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

Mounting Profiles

10



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 1220

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
1T0mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

48010

—»! l4— 5mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 1220T

EE

(BN

\
W

-

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power 9.6W
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED
Type 2835
Q'ty 120
CCT 2700~6500K
CRI >80 Ra
PCB Width 10mm
Light Output
Beam Angle 180°
Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 450 Lm
IP Rating P67
End Caps

—»! |l— 5mm

Mounting Clips Mounting Profiles

11



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 1018T

Specifications / data per meter

LED Neon Tube

SIDEneon 3032

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power 9.6W
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED
Type 2835
Q'ty 120
CCT 2700~6500K
CRI >80 Ra
PCB Width 10mm
Light Output
Beam Angle 180°
Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 450 Lm
IP Rating P67
End Caps

Mounting Clips

b B
8.5 mm ' =

Mounting Profiles

Electrical

Power 18W
_ Input voltage 12V / 24V DC

LED

Type 2835

Q'ty 240

CCT 2700~6500K

CRI >80 Ra

PCB Width 15mm (2 rows LED)

Light Output

Beam Angle 120°

Efficiency 50 Lm/W

Lumen 900 Lm

IP Rating P67

End Caps
aenE |
\l. ‘ -\\ \\\ “‘c ' ( ’
|' ’ _x(\j‘_j"l - /
s N\ B 28 mm <

Mounting Clips

Mounting Profiles

12



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 0815T

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical

Power 9.6W

Input voltage 12V / 24V DC

LED

Type 2835

Q'ty 120

CCT 2700~6500K

CRI >80 Ra

PCB Width 5mm

Light Output

Beam Angle 270°

Efficiency 50 Lm/W

Lumen 450 Lm

IP Rating P67

ana

End Caps

<8
r-r
7 mm -

Mounting Clips Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 0817T

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

cCcT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
8mm

270°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

L ol

7 mm

Mounting Clips

End Caps

<N
459
Ve

Mounting Profiles

13



LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 1023T

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

T

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
1T0mm

270°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps

8 mm

Mounting Clips

G J.‘f: g
e

Mounting Profiles

SIDEneon 1225T

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power 9.6W
Input voltage 12V / 24V DC
LED
Type 2835
Q'ty 120
CCT 2700~6500K
CRI >80 Ra
PCB Width 12mm
Light Output
Beam Angle 120°
Efficiency 50 Lm/W
Lumen 450 Lm
IP Rating P67
End Caps

&
11 mm

Mounting Clips Mounting Profiles
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LUXX Light Technology

SIDEneon 1023T

N2

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CcCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

End Caps

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra

8mm

270°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

Mounting Clips

SIDEneon 1225T

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Q'ty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
10mm

120°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

End Caps Mounting Clips

15



LUXX Light Technology

CIRCLEneon 13

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra

5mm

270°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

® @

End Caps

Mounting Clips

CIRCLEneon 20

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Q'ty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

End Caps

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

120
2700~6500K
>80 Ra
10mm

270°
50 Lm/W
450 Lm

P67

\ }
r
&

Mounting Clips
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LUXX Light Technology

CIRCLEneon 22

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

CCT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

End Caps

18W
12V 724V DC

2835

240

2700~6500K

>80 Ra

6mm (double sides)

360°
50 Lm/W
900 Lm

P67

_ A
( ¢

=
= M

Mounting Clips

CIRCLEneon 22S

LED Neon Tube

Specifications / data per meter

Electrical
Power
Input voltage

LED

Type

Qty

cCcT

CRI

PCB Width

Light Output
Beam Angle
Efficiency
Lumen

IP Rating

End Caps

9.6W
12V / 24V DC

2835

240

2700~6500K

>80 Ra

8mm (double sides)

360°
50 Lm/W
900 Lm

P67

( ¢
6 9

Mounting Clips

17



LUXX Light Technology

LUXX Light Technology
(USA) Inc.

4425 S Kansas Ave
St. Francis, WI 53235
USA

info@luxx.com
www.luxx.com

LUXX Light Technology
(Shenzhen) Ltd.

Building 8, 5th Floor, HuiDeBao
Industry Park

Bai Hua Yuan Road

Guang Ming New District,
Shenzhen

Guangdong, China, 518000

Phone: +86 755 27049942

info@luxx.cn
wWww.luxx.cn

LEDtec GmbH

Abelbachstr. 13
OT Steinhausen
33142 Bueren
Germany

Phone: +49 2951 93838-300
Fax: +49 2951 93838-399
info@ledtec.eu
www.ledtec.eu

i8] © Copyright 2021. All rights reserved by LUXX Light Technology.
Issue no. G-SH-EN-2100
All information stated is correct at the time of printing and subject to changes

Sun Electronics S.R.L.

Via Leonardo da Vinci 24/A
20094 Corsico (Milan)
Italy

Phone: +39 02 95327303
Fax: +39 02 95327091
info@sunleds.it
www.sunleds.it



